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Mon 16th Dec Tues 17th Dec Wed 18th Dec Thurs 19th Dec Fri 20th Dec
3pm -7pm 3pm-7pm 3pm -7pm 3pm -7pm 3pm-7pm
Dodgeball AFL Indoor Basketball T-Ball & Hi*
Handball and Run
Mon 23rd Dec Tues 24th Dec Wed 25th Dec Thurs 26th Dec Fri27th Dec
5pm - 10pm 3pm - 7pm Christmas Day Boxing Day 5pm - 10pm
BBQ Disco Ball Games (Public Holiday) (Public Holiday) Movie Night
Mon 30th Dec Tues 31st Dec Wed Ist Jan Thurs 2nd Jan Fri3rd Jan
Spm -10pm 3pm - 7pm New YearsDay 3pm-7pm 3pm -7pm
Movie Night Ball Games (Public Holiday)  AFL Indoor
Handball
Mon 6th Jan Tues 7th Jan Wed 8th Jan Thurs 9th Jan Fri10th Jan
3pm -7pm 3pm-7pm 3pm -7pm 3pm -7pm 3pm -7pm
Dodgeball AFL Indoor Basketball T-Ball & Hit
Handball and Run
Mon 13th Jan Tues 14th Jan Wed 15th Jan Thurs 16th Jan Fri17th Jan
3pm -7pm 3pm -7pm 3pm-7pm 3pm -7pm 3pm-7pm
Dodgeball AFL Indoor Basketball T-Ball & Hit
Handball and Run
Mon 20th Jan Tues 21st Jan Wed 22nd Jan Thurs 23rd Jan Fri24th Jan
3pm -7pm 3pm-7pm 3pm -7pm 3pm -7pm 3pm-7pm
Dodgeball AFL Indoor Basketball Ball Games
Handball
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